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il GOTEBORGS TINGSRATT

SVERIGES DOMSTOLAR

Fordelning av kvallsberedskap mellan
tingsratterna 2026-2027

Antal

Domstol dagar Fr.o.m. T.o.m.

ALINGSAS TINGSRATT 4 2026-01-11 2026-01-14
ATTUNDA TINGSRATT 25 2026-01-15 2026-02-08
BLEKINGE TINGSRATT 5 2026-02-09 2026-02-13
BORAS TINGSRATT 8 2026-02-14 2026-02-21
EKSJO TINGSRATT 4 2026-02-22 2026-02-25
ESKILSTUNA TINGSRATT 8 2026-02-26 2026-03-05
FALU TINGSRATT 11 2026-03-06 2026-03-16
GOTLANDS TINGSRATT 2 2026-03-17 2026-03-18
GALLIVARE TINGSRATT 2 2026-03-19 2026-03-20
GAVLE TINGSRATT 8 2026-03-21 2026-03-28
GOTEBORGS TINGSRATT 46 2026-03-29 2026-05-13
HALMSTADS TINGSRATT 8 2026-05-14 2026-05-21
HAPARANDA TINGSRATT 2 2026-05-22 2026-05-23
HELSINGBORGS TINGSRATT 17 2026-05-24 2026-06-09
HALSINGLANDS TINGSRATT 1 2026-06-10 2026-06-10
HASSLEHOLMS TINGSRATT 5 2026-06-11 2026-06-15
JONKOPINGS TINGSRATT 11 2026-06-16 2026-06-26
KALMAR TINGSRATT 10 2026-06-27 2026-07-06
KRISTIANSTADS TINGSRATT 6 2026-07-07 2026-07-12
LINKOPINGS TINGSRATT 8 2026-07-13 2026-07-20
LULEA TINGSRATT 8 2026-07-21 2026-07-28
LUNDS TINGSRATT 12 2026-07-29 2026-08-09
LYCKSELE TINGSRATT 2 2026-08-10 2026-08-11
MALMO TINGSRATT 31 2026-08-12 2026-09-11
MORA TINGSRATT 2 2026-09-12 2026-09-13
NACKA TINGSRATT 11 2026-09-14 2026-09-24
NORRKOPINGS TINGSRATT 6 2026-09-25 2026-09-30
NORRTALJE TINGSRATT 4 2026-10-01 2026-10-04
NYKOPINGS TINGSRATT 9 2026-10-05 2026-10-13
SKARABORGS TINGSRATT 9 2026-10-14 2026-10-22
SKELLEFTEA TINGSRATT 3 2026-10-23 2026-10-25

Fordelning av kvallsberedskap

Datum
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Oppettider: Mandag-fredag 08.00-16.00



SOLNA TINGSRATT
STOCKHOLMS TINGSRATT
SUNDSVALLS TINGSRATT
SODERTALIE TINGSRATT
SODERTORNS TINGSRATT
UDDEVALLA TINGSRATT
UMEA TINGSRATT

UPPSALA TINGSRATT
VARBERGS TINGSRATT
VANERSBORGS TINGSRATT
VARMLANDS TINGSRATT
VASTMANLANDS TINGSRATT
VAXJO TINGSRATT

YSTADS TINGSRATT
ANGERMANLANDS TINGSRATT
OREBRO TINGSRATT
OSTERSUNDS TINGSRATT
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2026-10-26
2026-11-19
2027-01-02
2027-01-09
2027-01-17
2027-02-22
2027-03-03
2027-03-11
2027-03-31
2027-04-06
2027-04-15
2027-04-25
2027-05-07
2027-05-17
2027-05-23
2027-05-29
2027-06-07

2026-11-18
2027-01-01
2027-01-08
2027-01-16
2027-02-21
2027-03-02
2027-03-10
2027-03-30
2027-04-05
2027-04-14
2027-04-24
2027-05-06
2027-05-16
2027-05-22
2027-05-28
2027-06-06
2027-06-12




